
Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:07 PM  4/3/2023  Page 1
2313-Carson - 3/31/2023

Men Carson High School vs Douglas High School

Carson High School Douglas High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Mendoza Silverio, Ma DQ 1:50.36 Stevenson, Gleason10  1

Munoz, Torres-Cruz Jones, Kuhlmann
200 DQ Rowlett, Lee    

Yturbide, Lee
MR     

 10
Boys Whalen, Clayton S 2:06.67 2:26.48 Lee, Tayte681 2
200     
Free

8 16
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 2:12.08 2:05.56 Stevenson, Calvin862 1
200     
IM

14 24
Boys Shim, Austin 22.86 24.72 Kuhlmann, Wade681 2

50 Del Fiorentiano, Dav 24.75 24.86 Gleason, Timothy453 4
Free Munoz, Brendin 28.96 33.85 Lee, Spencer135 7

Torres-Cruz, Anton H 33.21  26  
Mendoza Silverio, Gi x43.41   8  

32 35
Boys 256.35 Baker, Allen8  1

161.65 Eyerly, Cooper6  2
1 mtr 133.60 Alloway, Cameron5  3

88.60 Santiago, Dominic4  4
32 58

Boys Shim, Austin 55.51 1:01.62 Jones, Liam681 2
100     
Fly

40 64
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 54.31 50.63 Stevenson, Calvin862 1
100 Martell-Garcia, Artu 1:13.03  53  
Free Torres-Cruz, Anton H 1:18.06  44  

55 72
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 5:34.25 6:22.04 Rowlett, Baylen681 2
500 6:40.31 Yturbide, Matthew5  3
Free     

63 83
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Wha 1:38.44 1:58.77 Lee, Yturbide5101 2

Gosselin, Shim Rowlett, Lee
200 Torres-Cruz, Martell DQ     

Mendoza Silverio, Mu
Relay     

73 88
Boys Whalen, Clayton S 1:05.03 1:13.25 Rowlett, Baylen681 2
100 Mendoza Silverio, Gi 2:02.23 1:16.40 Yturbide, Matthew544 3
Back     

85 99
Boys Martell-Garcia, Artu 1:34.87 1:09.81 Jones, Liam835 1
100 Munoz, Brendin 1:36.08 1:14.35 Gleason, Timothy626 2

Breast 1:20.90 Lee, Tayte5  3
1:30.14 Lee, Spencer4  4

90 122
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Men Carson High School vs Douglas High School

Carson High School Douglas High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Gosselin, Whalen 3:34.03 DQ Kuhlmann, Jones 101  

Del Fiorentiano, Shi Gleason, Stevenson
400     

Relay
100 122
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Men Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Liston, Mc Lean 2:26.34 2:02.42 Preciado, Manzano1033 1

Wassmuth, Henning Trew, Abbott
200 2:14.72 Teter, Guenther5  2

Lucas, Lucas
MR     

3 15
Boys 2:17.20 Preciado, Juan8  1
200 2:36.20 Armstrong, Ryder6  2
Free 2:36.32 Guenther, Cruz5  3

2:51.94 Lucas, Jacob4  4
3 38

Boys Wassmuth, Gerik 2:46.39 3:09.70 Phillips, Quinn681 2
200 DQ Lucas, Dylan    
IM     

11 44
Boys Liston, Michael 29.25 25.92 Manzano, Omar853 1

50 Mc Lean, William 32.32 27.50 Trew, Jackson626 2
Free Enriquez, Joshua DQ 31.30 Lucas, Dylan4  4

32.20 Bingham, Jaden3  5
x32.81 Chavarria, Jeffery   7
x39.59 Garza, Ethan   8
x43.11 Roberts, Philip   9

18 65
Boys 1:05.09 Preciado, Juan8  1
100 1:14.98 Trew, Jackson6  2
Fly DQ Manzano, Omar    

18 79
Boys Liston, Michael 1:06.39 1:06.15 Teter, Taj853 1
100 Henning, Miles 1:12.32 1:06.17 Abbott, Nicholas644 2
Free 1:12.87 Phillips, Quinn3  5

1:16.98 Bingham, Jaden2  6
x1:24.76 Evans, Rhys   7
x1:32.50 Garza, Ethan   8

27 98
Boys Wassmuth, Gerik 6:44.77 7:23.42 Armstrong, Ryder681 2
500 8:30.57 Chavarria, Jeffery5  3
Free     

35 109
Boys DQ 1:48.25 Manzano, Trew10  1

Abbott, Preciado
200 2:13.03 Phillips, Armstrong5  2

Bingham, Chavarria
Relay     

35 124
Boys Enriquez, Joshua DQ 1:28.13 Teter, Taj8  1
100 Henning, Miles DQ 1:40.30 Evans, Rhys6  2
Back     

35 138
Boys Mc Lean, William DQ 1:24.77 Abbott, Nicholas8  1
100 1:26.48 Lucas, Jacob6  2

Breast DQ Guenther, Cruz    
35 152
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Men Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Mc Lean, Henning 4:40.75 4:40.79 Guenther, Lucas5101 2

Liston, Wassmuth Lucas, Teter
400 5:14.59 Phillips, Evans3  3

Bingham, Chavarria
Relay     

45 160
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Men Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:02.42 Preciado, Manzano10  1

Trew, Abbott
200 2:14.72 Teter, Guenther5  2

Lucas, Lucas
MR

 15
Boys Hatch, Tanner 2:27.50 2:17.20 Preciado, Juan862 1
200 2:36.20 Armstrong, Ryder5  3
Free 2:36.32 Guenther, Cruz4  4

2:51.94 Lucas, Jacob3  5
6 35

Boys Montero, Caden 3:00.50 3:09.70 Phillips, Quinn681 2
200 DQ Lucas, Dylan    
IM     

14 41
Boys Jensen, Garrett 29.38 25.92 Manzano, Omar853 1

50 27.50 Trew, Jackson6  2
Free 31.30 Lucas, Dylan4  4

32.20 Bingham, Jaden3  5
x32.81 Chavarria, Jeffery   6
x39.59 Garza, Ethan   7
x43.11 Roberts, Philip   8

19 62
Boys 1:05.09 Preciado, Juan8  1
100 1:14.98 Trew, Jackson6  2
Fly DQ Manzano, Omar    

19 76
Boys Montero, Caden 1:08.80 1:06.15 Teter, Taj853 1
100 1:06.17 Abbott, Nicholas6  2
Free 1:12.87 Phillips, Quinn4  4

1:16.98 Bingham, Jaden3  5
x1:24.76 Evans, Rhys   6
x1:32.50 Garza, Ethan   7

24 97
Boys Jensen, Garrett 7:28.00 7:23.42 Armstrong, Ryder862 1
500 8:30.57 Chavarria, Jeffery5  3
Free     

30 110
Boys 1:48.25 Manzano, Trew10  1

Abbott, Preciado
200 2:13.03 Phillips, Armstrong5  2

Bingham, Chavarria
Relay

30 125
Boys 1:28.13 Teter, Taj8  1
100 1:40.30 Evans, Rhys6  2
Back

30 139
Boys Hatch, Tanner 1:24.97 1:24.77 Abbott, Nicholas862 1
100 1:26.48 Lucas, Jacob5  3

Breast DQ Guenther, Cruz    
36 152
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Men Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 4:40.79 Guenther, Lucas10  1

Lucas, Teter
400 5:14.59 Phillips, Evans5  2

Bingham, Chavarria
Relay

36 167
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Women Carson High School vs Douglas High School

Carson High School Douglas High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Salas, LeBlanc DQ 2:04.61 Jahreis, Goss10  1

Dooley, Wacker Vieira, Duffy
200 2:22.31 Peck, Stevenson5  2

Taylor, Peck
MR     

 15
Girls Dooley, Gloria R 2:27.26 2:23.61 Peck, Hadley862 1
200 Campbell-Richards, B 2:47.71 2:35.56 Peck, Lizzy544 3
Free     

10 28
Girls Dooley, Gloria R DQ 2:30.35 Jahreis, Cammie8  1
200 2:36.09 Taylor, Caitlin6  2
IM     

10 42
Girls Nerska, Alexandra 27.69 27.58 Vieira, Sweetpea862 1

50 Campbell-Richards, B 32.12 28.03 Duffy, Keira544 3
Free Wacker, Mabel 34.03 33.08 Schue, Alura326 5

Roque-Ortega, Maliya 36.17 36.20 Ratcliff, Ciara 17 8
Service, Lorrell x38.01 x37.78 Strazi, Erica  10 9
Dao, Elizabeth x44.61 x38.05 Vieira, Valerie  13 11
Dao, Victoria x46.39 x38.45 Lazzarino, Kylie  14 12

23 58
Girls 175.80 Chappell, McKenna8  1

162.20 Peterson, Hailey6  2
1 mtr 153.15 Phillips, Emily5  3

23 77
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 1:01.01 1:04.44 Goss, Gracie681 2
100 1:11.25 Taylor, Caitlin5  3
Fly     

31 88
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 53.70 59.68 Vieira, Sweetpea681 2
100 Wacker, Mabel 1:18.33 1:03.08 Duffy, Keira544 3
Free Christy, Chloe 1:24.95 1:18.78 Schue, Alura317 5

Roque-Ortega, Maliya 1:29.52 1:19.70 Smith, Lily2 8 6
x1:25.45 Blumenthal, Kalia   9
x1:26.39 Strazi, Erica   10
x1:29.39 Lazzarino, Kylie   11

44 104
Girls Salas, Ariel Y 7:33.52 6:00.58 Stevenson, Carli853 1
500 6:54.14 Peck, Lizzy6  2
Free     

49 118
Girls Nerska, Dooley 1:50.97 1:49.96 Duffy, Goss1052 1

LeBlanc, Klatt Vieira, Jahreis
200 Service, Roque-Orteg 2:30.29 2:29.81 Smith, Vieira3 4 3

Christy, Salas Ratcliff, Schue
Relay     

54 131
Girls Salas, Ariel Y 1:27.96 1:09.62 Goss, Gracie862 1
100 Service, Lorrell 1:38.20 1:36.03 Smith, Lily535 3
Back Christy, Chloe 1:38.33 1:36.73 Blumenthal, Kalia426 4

Dao, Elizabeth 1:41.81 1:59.65 Vieira, Valerie 17 8
Dao, Victoria x2:01.11   9  

66 148
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Women Carson High School vs Douglas High School

Carson High School Douglas High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls LeBlanc, Arene J 1:23.18 1:19.73 Jahreis, Cammie862 1
100 Nerska, Alexandra DQ 1:23.81 Stevenson, Carli5  3

Breast 1:24.70 Peck, Hadley4  4
1:49.54 Ratcliff, Ciara3  5

72 168
Girls Klatt, Wacker 4:29.51 4:26.97 Taylor, Peck1052 1

Campbell-Richards, N Peck, Stevenson
400 5:47.37 Smith, Ratcliff3  3

Strazi, Schue
Relay     

77 181
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Women Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Miller, Smith 2:33.16 2:33.64 Webb, Villanueva5101 2

O'Neill, Lott Rehn, Rich
200 DQ Edmonds, Casto    

Whisnant, Hitchcock
MR DQ Hitchcock, Phillips    

Munson, Jimenez
10 5

Girls Helton, Katelen 2:40.89 2:28.20 Edmonds, Maia862 1
200 3:04.23 Nelson, Madison5  3
Free 3:04.51 Villanueva, Sawyer4  4

16 22
Girls Lott, Evelyn 2:58.39 2:38.98 Casto, Madden853 1
200 Miller, Jocylyn DQ 2:52.98 Rehn, Lupita6  2
IM 3:14.56 Munson, Bella4  4

21 40
Girls O'Neill, Evelyn R 28.83 30.25 Edmonds, Maia681 2

50 Reeder, Miranda 33.22 33.16 Villanueva, Sawyer544 3
Free Pool, Helena 36.50 34.03 Rich, Mila317 5

34.86 Jimenez, Arelynn2  6
x35.06 Nelson, Madison   8
x36.50 Hitchcock, Brynn   9
x39.01 Boeser, Hanna   10
x39.09 Truscott, Parker   11
x53.32 Pinitpakkapong, Than   12

DQ Burkett, Maya    
34 56

Girls 1:17.15 Whisnant, Nicole8  1
100 1:29.36 Webb, Jasper6  2
Fly

34 70
Girls Reeder, Miranda 1:21.72 1:05.84 Casto, Madden835 1
100 Northrop, Samantha DQ 1:07.43 Rehn, Lupita6  2
Free 1:09.01 Hitchcock, Katherine5  3

1:16.80 Munson, Bella4  4
x1:18.95 Novak, Suzanna   6
x1:24.99 Phillips, Lily   7
x1:31.37 Truscott, Parker   8

DQ Bourdu, Chloeline    
DQ Boeser, Hanna    

37 93
Girls Smith, Rebecca 7:19.01 9:00.81 Jimenez, Arelynn381 5
500 Helton, Katelen 7:19.35 DQ Burkett, Maya 62  
Free Lott, Evelyn 7:23.28  53  

Miller, Jocylyn 8:14.43  44  
60 96

Girls Lott, O'Neill 2:12.18 2:01.08 Casto, Edmonds1052 1
Helton, Miller Rehn, Whisnant

200 2:29.36 Hitchcock, Truscott3  3
Jimenez, Phillips

Relay x2:30.25 Nelson, Boeser   4
Bourdu, Novak

65 109
Girls Smith, Rebecca 1:30.79 1:22.73 Hitchcock, Katherine862 1
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Women Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
100 Northrop, Samantha DQ 1:34.92 Novak, Suzanna5  3
Back 1:35.07 Rich, Mila4  4

DQ Hitchcock, Brynn    
71 126

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn R 1:25.50 1:26.10 Whisnant, Nicole681 2
100 Pool, Helena 2:22.14 1:39.51 Webb, Jasper526 3

Breast 1:41.76 Bourdu, Chloeline4  4
2:06.19 Phillips, Lily3  5

81 144
Girls Helton, Smith 5:31.49 4:58.72 Webb, Munson1052 1

Pool, Reeder Villanueva, Hitchcoc
400 DQ Truscott, Novak    

Bourdu, Rich
Relay     

86 154
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Women Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 2:33.64 Webb, Villanueva10  1

Rehn, Rich
200 DQ Edmonds, Casto    

Whisnant, Hitchcock
MR DQ Hitchcock, Phillips    

Munson, Jimenez
 10

Girls Bengoa, Tea 2:43.33 2:28.20 Edmonds, Maia862 1
200 3:04.23 Nelson, Madison5  3
Free 3:04.51 Villanueva, Sawyer4  4

6 27
Girls Morgan, Evie 3:25.03 2:38.98 Casto, Madden844 1
200 2:52.98 Rehn, Lupita6  2
IM 3:14.56 Munson, Bella5  3

10 46
Girls Peters, Aidan 39.25 30.25 Edmonds, Maia835 1

50 33.16 Villanueva, Sawyer6  2
Free 34.03 Rich, Mila5  3

34.86 Jimenez, Arelynn4  4
x35.06 Nelson, Madison   6
x36.50 Hitchcock, Brynn   7
x39.01 Boeser, Hanna   8
x39.09 Truscott, Parker   9
x53.32 Pinitpakkapong, Than   10

DQ Burkett, Maya    
13 69

Girls 1:17.15 Whisnant, Nicole8  1
100 1:29.36 Webb, Jasper6  2
Fly

13 83
Girls Bengoa, Tea 1:16.55 1:05.84 Casto, Madden844 1
100 1:07.43 Rehn, Lupita6  2
Free 1:09.01 Hitchcock, Katherine5  3

1:16.80 Munson, Bella3  5
x1:18.95 Novak, Suzanna   6
x1:24.99 Phillips, Lily   7
x1:31.37 Truscott, Parker   8

DQ Bourdu, Chloeline    
DQ Boeser, Hanna    

17 105
Girls 9:00.81 Jimenez, Arelynn8  1
500 DQ Burkett, Maya    
Free

17 113
Girls 2:01.08 Casto, Edmonds10  1

Rehn, Whisnant
200 2:29.36 Hitchcock, Truscott5  2

Jimenez, Phillips
Relay x2:30.25 Nelson, Boeser   3

Bourdu, Novak
17 128

Girls Peters, Aidan 1:46.86 1:22.73 Hitchcock, Katherine844 1
100 1:34.92 Novak, Suzanna6  2



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:07 PM  4/3/2023  Page 12
2313-Carson - 3/31/2023

Women Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Back 1:35.07 Rich, Mila5  3

DQ Hitchcock, Brynn    
21 147

Girls Morgan, Evie 1:37.06 1:26.10 Whisnant, Nicole862 1
100 1:39.51 Webb, Jasper5  3

Breast 1:41.76 Bourdu, Chloeline4  4
2:06.19 Phillips, Lily3  5

27 167
Girls 4:58.72 Webb, Munson10  1

Villanueva, Hitchcoc
400 DQ Truscott, Novak    

Bourdu, Rich
Relay

27 177


